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Nilfisk SC400

Small walk-behind scrubber dryer

e Has the cleaning capacity of a much larger
machine

e Ergonomic handle

e Excellent manoeuvrability

¢ Cleans to the floors edge

e Folding squeegee by foot pedal

e Full LED display

The Nilfisk “SC400” provides the cleaning capacity and flexibility of larger scrubber dryers but built
into a smaller and more compact machine. Suitable for medium sized floor such as those in schools,
hotels and retail stores.

All working functions have been neatly design into the ergonomic handle for quick and easy access
for use.

The LED panel displays battery and water levels, electronic flow control and a safety switch. The no
tool deck adjustment makes it easy to increase or decrease the traction when required.



Technical data: Nilfisk SC400

Features:
Cleaning width mm
Squeegee width mm
Theoretical surface performance (mz/h)
Working speed (Km/Hr)
Tank capacity solution / recovery (1)
Voltage (V)
Brush speed (rpm)
Brush motor (w)
Vacuum motor power (w)
Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) mm

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning
equipment to buy, lease or hire.

Nilfisk SC400 43 B

430

720

1720

23/21

24

155

450

300

59

1230x725x1115

ool

CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD




	Nilfisk SC400
	Small walk-behind scrubber dryer


